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(ADVT NOTIFICATION NO. 02/2019-FCI CATEGORY-II)

1121001257SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 16-07-87PUNUGOTI MOHANA RAO1790348005

1121001277SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 19-06-91MADDINENI SREEHARI NAIDU1790398611

1121001286SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 25-02-94RAVURU SAI SANDEEP REDDY1790007568

1131006950SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 24-10-89SHAIK MOHAMMED BILAL1790004321

1131007032SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 18-06-95TATIKONDA USHA1790010970

1131007455SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 04-10-94PAVANI KAMINENI1790270416

1131007475SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 22-02-96YAMA MANI SAHITHI1790319979

1131007510SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 23-11-92PONAMALA NEELIMA1790293723

1131008098SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 18-06-95BAKKU SINDHU1790294489

1131008421SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 07-06-96SRIKANTH CHINNAM1790113741

1131008652SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 31-08-91SAGI H S PHANINDRA VARMA1790215929

1131008675SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 12-09-96NALLABOTHULA CHARAN1790138644

1131008715SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 25-06-94BORRA VENKATA GOVARDHAN1790145785

1131008802SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 24-08-94BURLA RAVINDRA BABU1790186120

1131008841SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 03-05-93PADIGEPATI VENKATA PRABHAKAR REDDY1790143599

1131008978SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 12-07-94BANDI ASHOK KUMAR1790327180

1131009215SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 12-06-93VENKATA RAJENDRA PRASAD BATHINA1790377958

1141001537SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 07-07-95CHOPPA GOWRI SANKAR1790420477

1151003031SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 10-06-95SHAIK IRSHAD1790152987

1151003069SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 12-04-95KARRI ANIL KUMAR REDDY1790058924

1151003138SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 03-06-93SAPARE BHAVANI BAI1790170743

1151003204SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 15-08-94MARAM VENKATA CHENNA KESAVA REDDY1790379561

1151003234SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 06-05-95KADAPALA PURUSHOTHAM1790443823

1151003250SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 23-09-88VEMULA JYOTHSNA1790266024

1161000906SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 30-05-94CHITTIBOINA PREETHI1790257145

1161000910SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 29-12-88PATURU MOHAN MURALI1790270396

1161001481SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 15-06-94RAYAVARAPU RANADEEP1790167139

1171000656SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 15-04-93GOVINDA RAO CHOVUDUVADA1790005675

1181002689SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 22-03-96YADLA LOKESH1790355505

1181002693SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 21-08-96RONGALI KRISHNA PAVANI1790317983

1181002734SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 24-01-93JUHI CHOUBEY1790049225

1181002808SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 12-08-93ANUMUKONDA VAMSI KRISHNA1790387031

1181003697SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 19-08-94GAJULA HARIKRISHNA SATYA PRASAD1790248649

DISCLAIMER

The candidature is PROVISIONAL and is subject to interview, document Verification and fulfilling the prescribed eligibility criteria as mentioned in detailed Advertisement No .02/2019-FCI Category-II. 

This select list does not acknowledge fulfillment of the eligibility criteria by the candidates. 

If at any stage, it is found that a candidate has furnished false or incorrect information and/or found indulged in misconduct/unfair means, his candidature is liable to be cancelled, without prejudice to the right of the 

Corporation to initiate appropriate legal proceedings against the candidate. 
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1181003746SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 08-08-92ADARI HARISH1790405772

1181003820SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 10-03-95TAPPITI KARUNAKAR1790411233

1261001614SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 29-12-89KARAN KUMAR1790002963

1351019667SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 19-02-91DIVYA MAURYA1790419617

1611004479SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 01-06-93SHIVARAJ KUMAR1790144682

1611004741SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 08-04-97JAGADEESHWAR BABU KATIKELA1790244313

1611005041SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 10-05-91MANJUNATHASWAMY1790369681

1611005210SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 19-06-96G N HARSHA VARDHAN1790005230

1631000659SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 06-06-93ASHWINI SAHADEV MALCHAPURE1790009947

1681006829SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 27-12-92MANJUSHA RAJAGOPAL1790335382

1701004609SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 04-10-93RAHUL K T1790050021

1701004623SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 07-05-94SARATH KUMAR C K1790186373

1711009060SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 20-05-93AKHIL A S1790256902

1711009103SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 06-03-93AMAL SOORAJ1790438482

1721003521SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 02-02-97SHILPA P1790323582

1721003966SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 20-04-92MOHAMMED SHIYAS1790024392

1811001443SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 14-06-93PATURU CHANDAN REDDY1790291472

1821002205SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 19-03-96SAKSHI SHARAD VEKHANDE1790221948

2091003936SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 30-10-96KAMATCHI S1790316945

2091004011SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 28-08-93BAGADI MANJUSHA RANI1790206126

2091004179SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 18-01-91BALAJI K V1790046100

2091004729SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 06-12-91NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN U1790365139

2101001409SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 26-11-89VIVEKANANDAN N R1790388225

2101001593SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 02-06-95KIRUBAKARAN V1790425839

2161010284SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 14-02-92GOSUKONDA SAHAVAS REDDY1790194150

2161010338SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 12-01-93RAMA MOHAN REDDY DONTHIREDDY1790142202

2161010514SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 28-01-93VEGESNA DUSHYANTH VARMA1790349075

2161010541SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 05-07-96KUDIRE SHARATH KUMAR1790151162

2161010600SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 04-06-94PYDI CHANDRAKANTH1790357712

2161010676SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 24-08-95RAVIKUMAR BHUKYA1790021269

2161010684SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 15-03-93MUNAGA SRINATH1790110659

2161010766SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 06-04-91SHAIK ABDUL GANI1790214408

2161010789SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 30-07-87V AMAR SINGH1790219070

DISCLAIMER
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2161010892SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 04-11-92ZEBA PARVEEN1790212926

2161010952SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 07-01-97SUNKU VENKATA BINDUBHARGAVI1790194399

2161011005SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 24-06-96DHUPAM MALLIKA1790317916

2161011247SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 30-07-96RAVARTHI JESHWANA1790335957

2161011320SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 03-08-94SRIKAR RAO KOTHA1790007045

2161011399SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 03-03-93LAKSHMI NARASAIAH1790340858

2161011451SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 23-02-96NARENDER KUMAR ANANTHARAPU1790197057

2161011454SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 01-06-92NELSON ADARSH RAJA GOVADA1790182838

2161011462SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 10-12-96ANJANI VARA PRASAD KADAVA1790337614

2161012399SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 30-10-93NAVEEN KUMAR AMRUTHAM1790261819

2161012580SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 29-09-92RUSHIDHAR REDDY BADDAM1790431524

2161013110SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 20-05-92ASHISH JOHN1790095970

2161013538SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 19-08-96PAVAN KUMAR PUJALA1790443340

2161013655SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 02-02-93APARNA ANALA1790224881

2161013737SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 11-08-90MURALI KRISHNA CHIDARABOYINA1790326750

2171000736SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 03-04-95DILEEP REDDY LOKA1790375990

2171000789SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 15-01-96KATAKAM SRINIVAS1790447868

2171000937SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 10-08-94GUJJU PRATHYUSHA1790397403

2181001838SOUTH ZONE MANAGER (ACCOUNTS) 18-07-89MANGALAGIRI MAHESH BABU1790163572

DISCLAIMER

The candidature is PROVISIONAL and is subject to interview, document Verification and fulfilling the prescribed eligibility criteria as mentioned in detailed Advertisement No .02/2019-FCI Category-II. 

This select list does not acknowledge fulfillment of the eligibility criteria by the candidates. 

If at any stage, it is found that a candidate has furnished false or incorrect information and/or found indulged in misconduct/unfair means, his candidature is liable to be cancelled, without prejudice to the right of the 

Corporation to initiate appropriate legal proceedings against the candidate. 


